ASR110/R1
06/06/2025

Species
BACK

BASS 1
BASS 2
BASS 3
BASS 4
BASS 5
BASSDAM
BL WING

BL WING 1
BL WING 2
BL WING 3
BL WING 4
BREAM
BREAM 2
BREAM 3
BREAM 4
BREAMGILTH
BREAMMX
BRILL 1
BRILL 2
BRILL 3
BRILL 4
BRILL 5
BRILL DAM
BRILLMX
BULL

CO WING 4
COD 4

COD 5
CODMX
CONGER 1
CONGER 2
CONGER 3
CRABCLAWS
CRABS HEN
CRABSCOCK
CRABSMX
CRAY
CUTTLE 1
CUTTLE 2
DAB 1

DAB 2
DABMX
DOGMX
DORY 1
DORY 2
DORY 3
DORY 4
DORY MINI
DORYMIXED
DORYMX
FLOUNDER
GURNARD 2
GURNARD 4
GURNARDMX
HADDOCK 1
HADDOCK 2
HADDOCK 3

Brixham Trawler Agents Ltd

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 06/06/2025

DEFRA

SKA
BSS
BSS
BSS
BSS
BSS
BSS
RIH
RIH
RIH
RIH
RIH
SBR
BRB
BRB
BRB
SBG
BRB
BLL
BLL
BLL
BLL
BLL
BLL
BLL
SMD
RIN
CoD
CoD
CoD
COE
COE
COE
SCR
CRE
CRE
CRE
CRW
CTC
CTC
DAB
DAB
DAB
SYC
JOoD
JOD
JOD
JOD
JOD
JOD
JOoD
FLE
GUX
GUX
GUX
HAD
HAD
HAD

Weight
1,975.00
4.80
18.10
46.30
223.70
140.70
1.30
3.20
167.00
701.10
492.10
162.30
18.50
1.20
7.10
6.50
128.40
2.40
64.90
93.10
164.50
146.20
12.00
16.20
1.30
4.20
48.80
3.60
1.60
1.10
225.30
225.90
751.60
69.90
89.10
146.60
33.20
26.70
188.30
882.70
19.00
26.50
4.90
4,280.80
84.10
58.70
145.50
85.10
20.60
2.60
3.00
4.00
28.00
3,355.40
3.70
19.80
2.20
0.90

SALES TYPE

All

< — — — WEEK

Ave

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



ASR110/R1
06/06/2025

Species
HAKE 3
HAKE 4
HAKE 5
HAKE 6
HAKE 7
HAKE 8
HAKE 9
HAKE MX
LEM 1

LEM 2

LEM 3

LEM 4

LEM 5
LEMMIXED
LING 2

LING 3

LOB NEL
LOBSTER
LOBSTER 1
MAC MX
MACKEREL 1
MACKEREL 2
MACKEREL 3
MACMIXED
MEGRIM 2
MEGRIM 3
MEGRIM 4
MEGRIM 5
MEGRIMMX
MIXED
MONK 1
MONK 2
MONK 3
MONK 4
MONK 5
MONK 6
MONK CHEEK
MONK DAM
MONK MX
MONKSLINK
MULGRY 1
MULGRY 2
MULRED 1
MULRED 3
OCT-LARGE
PLAICE 1
PLAICE 2
PLAICE 3
PLAICE 4
PLAICE 5
POLLACK 2
POLLACK 3
POLLACK 4
POUTMIXED
POUTUNGUTT
SANDSOL1
SANDSOL2
SCAD/HORSE

Brixham Trawler Agents Ltd

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 06/06/2025

DEFRA

HKE
HKE
HKE
HKE
HKE
HKE
HKE
HKE
LEM
LEM
LEM
LEM
LEM
LEM
LIN
LIN
LBE
LBE
LBE
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
LEZ
LEZ
LEZ
LEZ
LEZ
MXD
ANF
ANF
ANF
ANF
ANF
ANF
ANF
ANF
ANF
ANF
MUL
MUL
MUR
MUR
OCC
PLE
PLE
PLE
PLE
PLE
POL
POL
POL
BIB
BIB
SOS
SOS
JAX

Weight
11.10
138.50
371.40
825.50
506.20
50.00
1.50
8.40
34.60
62.50
234.00
551.30
71.00
5.00
18.20
1.90
54.50
260.60
56.10
1.00
0.80
33.20
17.20
3.30
2.90
8.30
4.30
1.60
5.30
1.00
17.20
179.90
459.40
533.10
304.00
183.30
3.40
6.50
2.10
98.90
265.60
219.10
0.70
6.80
19,601.50
136.40
110.90
168.40
167.20
754.20
44.50
39.30
26.10
4.70
2,446.00
54.90
55.50
9.10

10.56
10.81
10.90
9.60
5.81
3.00
0.20
6.80
18.42
15.20
11.97
5.01
0.61
4.07
3.29
1.61
12.63
17.97
16.26
0.48
7.71
7.39
4.48
0.46
7.69
8.71
7.27
0.41
1.25
3048.26
16.13
17.22
12.59
12.38
13.07
9.46
10.98
6.94
2.25
7.44
6.04
4.61
13.04
9.02
7.44
9.14
9.11
8.70
6.26
0.87
8.36
7.32
3.67
0.41
0.30
11.08
7.47
1.63

SALES TYPE

All

< — — — WEEK

Ave

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



ASR110/R1
06/06/2025

Species
SCALL MEAT
SCALLOP2
SM WING 3
SMHOUND 1
SMHOUND 2
SOLE 1
SOLE 10
SOLE 2
SOLE 3
SOLE 4
SOLE 5
SOLE 6
SOLE 7
SOLE 8
SOLE 9
SOLE DAM
SOLEMIXED
SOLEMX

SP WING 3
SP WING 4
SPIDERS
SPURDOG 1
SPURDOG 2
SPURDOG 3
SQDFAN
SQUID
SQUID 2
SQUID MX
TH WING 1
TH WING 2
TH WING 3
TH WING 4
TOPE

TUBS 1
TUBS 2
TUR BRU 1
TUR BRU 2
TUR BRU 3
TUR BRU 4
TUR BRU 5
TUR BRU 6
TUR BRU 7
TUR DAM 3
TUR DAM 4
TUR DAM 6
TUR DAM 7
TURBOT 1
TURBOT 2
TURBOT 3
TURBOT 4
TURBOT 5
TURBOT 6
TURBOT 7
TURBOT MIX
WHELKS
WHITING 1
WHITING 2
WHITING 3

Brixham Trawler Agents Ltd SALES TYPE All

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 06/06/2025

e — — DAY —— — — — > e — — — — WEEK
DEFRA Weight Ave Ave
SCE 452.20 12.00 0.00
SCE 17.64 2.57 0.00
RIE 10.00 3.02 0.00
SMD 943.00 0.38 0.00
SMD 377.70 0.20 0.00
SOL 169.40 26.17 0.00
SOL 169.60 10.60 0.00
SOL 152.40 27.17 0.00
SOL 144.90 28.11 0.00
SOL 196.30 26.96 0.00
SOL 110.70 22.77 0.00
SOL 134.90 18.60 0.00
SOL 139.00 15.64 0.00
SOL 164.00 14.84 0.00
SOL 88.40 14.29 0.00
SOL 10.50 10.56 0.00
SOL 6.10 12.22 0.00
SOL 4.10 2.87 0.00
RIM 115.80 4.82 0.00
RIM 156.40 2.84 0.00
SCR 14.00 0.24 0.00
DGS 453.20 2.28 0.00
DGS 108.40 0.82 0.00
DGS 11.40 0.28 0.00
SQC 2.90 0.39 0.00
SQC 2.00 0.88 0.00
SQC 59.60 13.10 0.00
SQC 14.50 9.22 0.00
R]IC 4.80 3.92 0.00
RIC 434.90 4.33 0.00
RIC 1,026.00 3.67 0.00
RIC 817.00 2.33 0.00
GAG 5.50 0.22 0.00
GUX 213.90 7.56 0.00
GUX 53.10 7.78 0.00
TUR 17.30 20.20 0.00
TUR 33.70 19.17 0.00
TUR 31.10 18.98 0.00
TUR 41.20 15.80 0.00
TUR 29.20 16.32 0.00
TUR 17.30 19.98 0.00
TUR 16.90 13.35 0.00
TUR 3.40 10.95 0.00
TUR 4.90 12.05 0.00
TUR 1.40 13.90 0.00
TUR 0.60 10.03 0.00
TUR 61.20 27.06 0.00
TUR 145.30 26.42 0.00
TUR 95.80 23.52 0.00
TUR 256.80 20.73 0.00
TUR 111.80 19.17 0.00
TUR 62.10 23.92 0.00
TUR 50.40 15.33 0.00
TUR 1.30 3.52 0.00
WHE 145.60 1.32 0.00
WHG 32.30 5.01 0.00
WHG 77.40 2.47 0.00
WHG 56.70 1.22 0.00



ASR110/R1
06/06/2025

Species
WHITING 4
WHITING MX
WRASSE

Daily Total

Brixham Trawler Agents Ltd

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 06/06/2025

o — — — DAY
DEFRA Weight
WHG 73.00
WHG 3.20
WRA 33.80
52869.14

0.64
0.55
0.25

6.19

*kxkxkkxkEnd of Report********

SALES TYPE All

e  —— — — WEEK
Ave
0.00
0.00
0.00



