

06/06/2025

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 06/06/2025

Species	DEFRA	DAY		WEEK	
		Weight	Ave	Weight	Ave
BACK	SKA	1,975.00	0.31		0.00
BASS 1	BSS	4.80	26.00		0.00
BASS 2	BSS	18.10	27.72		0.00
BASS 3	BSS	46.30	25.46		0.00
BASS 4	BSS	223.70	17.11		0.00
BASS 5	BSS	140.70	16.62		0.00
BASSDAM	BSS	1.30	7.77		0.00
BL WING	RJH	3.20	2.77		0.00
BL WING 1	RJH	167.00	5.55		0.00
BL WING 2	RJH	701.10	4.99		0.00
BL WING 3	RJH	492.10	5.10		0.00
BL WING 4	RJH	162.30	3.45		0.00
BREAM	SBR	18.50	11.06		0.00
BREAM 2	BRB	1.20	9.62		0.00
BREAM 3	BRB	7.10	7.61		0.00
BREAM 4	BRB	6.50	5.76		0.00
BREAMGILTH	SBG	128.40	71.84		0.00
BREAMMX	BRB	2.40	2.45		0.00
BRILL 1	BLL	64.90	22.02		0.00
BRILL 2	BLL	93.10	18.41		0.00
BRILL 3	BLL	164.50	14.48		0.00
BRILL 4	BLL	146.20	12.36		0.00
BRILL 5	BLL	12.00	9.45		0.00
BRILL DAM	BLL	16.20	8.46		0.00
BRILLMX	BLL	1.30	3.52		0.00
BULL	SMD	4.20	0.20		0.00
CO WING 4	RJN	48.80	2.11		0.00
COD 4	COD	3.60	6.02		0.00
COD 5	COD	1.60	1.61		0.00
CODMX	COD	1.10	4.04		0.00
CONGER 1	COE	225.30	0.65		0.00
CONGER 2	COE	225.90	0.96		0.00
CONGER 3	COE	751.60	0.34		0.00
CRABCLAWS	SCR	69.90	8.44		0.00
CRABS HEN	CRE	89.10	8.81		0.00
CRABSCOCK	CRE	146.60	28.78		0.00
CRABSMX	CRE	33.20	1.81		0.00
CRAY	CRW	26.70	40.18		0.00
CUTTLE 1	CTC	188.30	4.96		0.00
CUTTLE 2	CTC	882.70	5.12		0.00
DAB 1	DAB	19.00	2.54		0.00
DAB 2	DAB	26.50	0.84		0.00
DABMX	DAB	4.90	0.68		0.00
DOGMX	SYC	4,280.80	0.25		0.00
DORY 1	JOD	84.10	16.85		0.00
DORY 2	JOD	58.70	15.31		0.00
DORY 3	JOD	145.50	12.90		0.00
DORY 4	JOD	85.10	11.86		0.00
DORY MINI	JOD	20.60	0.59		0.00
DORYMIXED	JOD	2.60	6.90		0.00
DORYMX	JOD	3.00	2.10		0.00
FLOUNDER	FLE	4.00	0.70		0.00
GURNARD 2	GUX	28.00	6.05		0.00
GURNARD 4	GUX	3,355.40	0.55		0.00
GURNARDMX	GUX	3.70	1.00		0.00
HADDOCK 1	HAD	19.80	6.76		0.00
HADDOCK 2	HAD	2.20	6.09		0.00
HADDOCK 3	HAD	0.90	1.77		0.00

06/06/2025

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 06/06/2025

Species	DEFRA	DAY		WEEK	
		Weight	Ave	Ave	
HAKE 3	HKE	11.10	10.56	0.00	
HAKE 4	HKE	138.50	10.81	0.00	
HAKE 5	HKE	371.40	10.90	0.00	
HAKE 6	HKE	825.50	9.60	0.00	
HAKE 7	HKE	506.20	5.81	0.00	
HAKE 8	HKE	50.00	3.00	0.00	
HAKE 9	HKE	1.50	0.20	0.00	
HAKE MX	HKE	8.40	6.80	0.00	
LEM 1	LEM	34.60	18.42	0.00	
LEM 2	LEM	62.50	15.20	0.00	
LEM 3	LEM	234.00	11.97	0.00	
LEM 4	LEM	551.30	5.01	0.00	
LEM 5	LEM	71.00	0.61	0.00	
LEMMIXED	LEM	5.00	4.07	0.00	
LING 2	LIN	18.20	3.29	0.00	
LING 3	LIN	1.90	1.61	0.00	
LOB NEL	LBE	54.50	12.63	0.00	
LOBSTER	LBE	260.60	17.97	0.00	
LOBSTER 1	LBE	56.10	16.26	0.00	
MAC MX	MAC	1.00	0.48	0.00	
MACKEREL 1	MAC	0.80	7.71	0.00	
MACKEREL 2	MAC	33.20	7.39	0.00	
MACKEREL 3	MAC	17.20	4.48	0.00	
MACMIXED	MAC	3.30	0.46	0.00	
MEGRIM 2	LEZ	2.90	7.69	0.00	
MEGRIM 3	LEZ	8.30	8.71	0.00	
MEGRIM 4	LEZ	4.30	7.27	0.00	
MEGRIM 5	LEZ	1.60	0.41	0.00	
MEGRIMMX	LEZ	5.30	1.25	0.00	
MIXED	MXD	1.00	3048.26	0.00	
MONK 1	ANF	17.20	16.13	0.00	
MONK 2	ANF	179.90	17.22	0.00	
MONK 3	ANF	459.40	12.59	0.00	
MONK 4	ANF	533.10	12.38	0.00	
MONK 5	ANF	304.00	13.07	0.00	
MONK 6	ANF	183.30	9.46	0.00	
MONK CHEEK	ANF	3.40	10.98	0.00	
MONK DAM	ANF	6.50	6.94	0.00	
MONK MX	ANF	2.10	2.25	0.00	
MONKSLINK	ANF	98.90	7.44	0.00	
MULGRY 1	MUL	265.60	6.04	0.00	
MULGRY 2	MUL	219.10	4.61	0.00	
MULRED 1	MUR	0.70	13.04	0.00	
MULRED 3	MUR	6.80	9.02	0.00	
OCT-LARGE	OCC	19,601.50	7.44	0.00	
PLAICE 1	PLE	136.40	9.14	0.00	
PLAICE 2	PLE	110.90	9.11	0.00	
PLAICE 3	PLE	168.40	8.70	0.00	
PLAICE 4	PLE	167.20	6.26	0.00	
PLAICE 5	PLE	754.20	0.87	0.00	
POLLACK 2	POL	44.50	8.36	0.00	
POLLACK 3	POL	39.30	7.32	0.00	
POLLACK 4	POL	26.10	3.67	0.00	
POUTMIXED	BIB	4.70	0.41	0.00	
POUTUNGUTT	BIB	2,446.00	0.30	0.00	
SANDSOL1	SOS	54.90	11.08	0.00	
SANDSOL2	SOS	55.50	7.47	0.00	
SCAD/HORSE	JAX	9.10	1.63	0.00	

06/06/2025

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 06/06/2025

Species	DEFRA	DAY		WEEK	
		Weight	Ave	Ave	
SCALL MEAT	SCE	452.20	12.00	0.00	
SCALLOP2	SCE	17.64	2.57	0.00	
SM WING 3	RJE	10.00	3.02	0.00	
SMHOUND 1	SMD	943.00	0.38	0.00	
SMHOUND 2	SMD	377.70	0.20	0.00	
SOLE 1	SOL	169.40	26.17	0.00	
SOLE 10	SOL	169.60	10.60	0.00	
SOLE 2	SOL	152.40	27.17	0.00	
SOLE 3	SOL	144.90	28.11	0.00	
SOLE 4	SOL	196.30	26.96	0.00	
SOLE 5	SOL	110.70	22.77	0.00	
SOLE 6	SOL	134.90	18.60	0.00	
SOLE 7	SOL	139.00	15.64	0.00	
SOLE 8	SOL	164.00	14.84	0.00	
SOLE 9	SOL	88.40	14.29	0.00	
SOLE DAM	SOL	10.50	10.56	0.00	
SOLEMIXED	SOL	6.10	12.22	0.00	
SOLEMX	SOL	4.10	2.87	0.00	
SP WING 3	RJM	115.80	4.82	0.00	
SP WING 4	RJM	156.40	2.84	0.00	
SPIDERS	SCR	14.00	0.24	0.00	
SPURDOG 1	DGS	453.20	2.28	0.00	
SPURDOG 2	DGS	108.40	0.82	0.00	
SPURDOG 3	DGS	11.40	0.28	0.00	
SQDFAN	SQC	2.90	0.39	0.00	
SQUID	SQC	2.00	0.88	0.00	
SQUID 2	SQC	59.60	13.10	0.00	
SQUID MX	SQC	14.50	9.22	0.00	
TH WING 1	RJC	4.80	3.92	0.00	
TH WING 2	RJC	434.90	4.33	0.00	
TH WING 3	RJC	1,026.00	3.67	0.00	
TH WING 4	RJC	817.00	2.33	0.00	
TOPE	GAG	5.50	0.22	0.00	
TUBS 1	GUX	213.90	7.56	0.00	
TUBS 2	GUX	53.10	7.78	0.00	
TUR BRU 1	TUR	17.30	20.20	0.00	
TUR BRU 2	TUR	33.70	19.17	0.00	
TUR BRU 3	TUR	31.10	18.98	0.00	
TUR BRU 4	TUR	41.20	15.80	0.00	
TUR BRU 5	TUR	29.20	16.32	0.00	
TUR BRU 6	TUR	17.30	19.98	0.00	
TUR BRU 7	TUR	16.90	13.35	0.00	
TUR DAM 3	TUR	3.40	10.95	0.00	
TUR DAM 4	TUR	4.90	12.05	0.00	
TUR DAM 6	TUR	1.40	13.90	0.00	
TUR DAM 7	TUR	0.60	10.03	0.00	
TURBOT 1	TUR	61.20	27.06	0.00	
TURBOT 2	TUR	145.30	26.42	0.00	
TURBOT 3	TUR	95.80	23.52	0.00	
TURBOT 4	TUR	256.80	20.73	0.00	
TURBOT 5	TUR	111.80	19.17	0.00	
TURBOT 6	TUR	62.10	23.92	0.00	
TURBOT 7	TUR	50.40	15.33	0.00	
TURBOT MIX	TUR	1.30	3.52	0.00	
WHELKS	WHE	145.60	1.32	0.00	
WHITING 1	WHG	32.30	5.01	0.00	
WHITING 2	WHG	77.40	2.47	0.00	
WHITING 3	WHG	56.70	1.22	0.00	

06/06/2025

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 06/06/2025

Species	DEFRA	< --- DAY --- >		< --- WEEK --- >	
		Weight	Ave		Ave
WHITING 4	WHG	73.00	0.64		0.00
WHITING MX	WHG	3.20	0.55		0.00
WRASSE	WRA	33.80	0.25		0.00
<u>Daily Total</u>		<u>52869.14</u>	<u>6.19</u>		

*****End of Report*****